Northern Hemisphere

12 Jan 2002

20:50:00 - 20:52:00 UT

4\\\\,\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\

/ Potentla{/ /

N—

\J‘LHH"/H“HH\LH

RURRRETAN
NS

‘ T T T T T 1T ‘ \J‘ T T [’\_\—_\_\_l_\_‘\_\‘d 1T \\I\\\[

Y }\ =TT

J_‘ R

CrossRoIarCap RPN

\\\\\\\\7_\_'_\}‘\\\\\\\/L\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\L
1 . Bz+ -

Employed Model
By+
(6<BT<12)

Swy e

900

800

700

1600

1500

400

300

200

100

(.S W) sanIoo|aA [enuslod de



